Caged Ball LM Guide Miniature Model SRS
GK Series
CATALOG No.L -17,
Rails and Blocks are individually Stocked for
Easy / Fast Interchangeability.
Structure and Features
Compact Lightweight
SRS-M/-WM           With Ball Cage

High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
Model number coding
GK series must be "1".
SRS9  WM  1  UU C1 H (GK) BLOCK
LM rail length
(in mm)
Type of
LM block
Model
number
With Ball Cage (Long Service Life and Long-term Maintenance-free Operation)
Without Ball Cage
SRS9W - 1000LM H (GK) RAIL
GK series
LM block symbol Model
number
GK series
LM rail symbol
SRS9G WM UU C1 H (GK) BLOCK
Full-ball Type
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)
High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
Radial clearance symbol
Normal (No symbol)
Light preload (C1)
Contamination protection accessory symbol
UU : With end seal
GK series must be "UU".
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)
High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)GK series must be "1".
Model number coding
 LM rail dimensions Unit: mm
Model No.
LM rail dimensions Mass
Width Height Pitch Length
H3
W1
±0.05 W2 W3 M1 F d1×d2×h (G,g) kg/m
SRS 9W 2.9 18 0
-0.02 6 — 7.5 30 3.5×6×4.5 1000(20,20) 1200(15,15) 1.01
SRS 12W 3 24 0
-0.02 8 — 8.5 40 4.5×8×4.5 1000(20,20) 2000(25,25) 1.52
SRS 15W 2.7 42 0
-0.02 9 23 9.5 40 4.5×8×4.5 1000(20,20) 2000(25,25) 2.87
   Models SRS-M/GM    Models SRS-WM/WGM
   SRS LM RAIL    SRS-W LM RAIL
*1 block: static permissible moment value with 1 LM block
Double blocks: static permissible moment value with 2 blocks closely contacting with each other
Please contact the LM rail length you need to your dealer
*1 block: static permissible moment value with 1 LM block
Double blocks: static permissible moment value with 2 blocks closely contacting with each other
Please contact the LM rail length you need to your dealer
   Radial Clearance Standard
Radial clearance Unit: μm
Indication symbol
Model No.
Normal Light preload
No Symbol C1
9 ‒2 to +2 ‒4 to 0
12 ‒3 to +3 ‒6 to 0
15 ‒5 to +5 ‒10 to 0
   Accuracy Standards
A B
D
C

High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
Model number coding
GK series must be "1".
SRS9  WM  1  UU C1 H (GK) BLOCK
LM rail length
(in mm)
Type of
LM block
Model
number
With Ball Cage (Long Service Life and Long-term Maintenance-free Operation)
Without Ball Cage
SRS9W - 1000LM H (GK) RAIL
GK series
LM block symbol Model
number
GK series
LM rail symbol
SRS9G WM UU C1 H (GK) BLOCK
Full-ball Type
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)
High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
Radial clearance symbol
Normal (No symbol)
Light preload (C1)
Contamination protection accessory symbol
UU : With end seal
GK series must be "UU".
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)
High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)GK series must be "1".
Model number coding
 LM rail dimensions Unit: mm
Model No.
LM rail dimensions Mass
Width Height Pitch Length
H3
W1
±0.05 W2 W3 M1 F d1×d2×h (G,g) kg/m
SRS 9W 2.9 18 0
-0.02 6 — 7.5 30 3.5×6×4.5 1000(20,20) 1200(15,15) 1.01
SRS 12W 3 24 0
-0.02 8 — 8.5 40 4.5×8×4.5 1000(20,20) 2000(25,25) 1.52
SRS 15W 2.7 42 0
-0.02 9 23 9.5 40 4.5×8×4.5 1000(20,20) 2000(25,25) 2.87
   Models SRS-M/GM    Models SRS-WM/WGM
   SRS LM RAIL    SRS-W LM RAIL
*1 block: static permissible moment value with 1 LM block
Double blocks: static permissible moment value with 2 blocks closely contacting with each other
Please contact the LM rail length you need to your dealer
*1 block: static permissible moment value with 1 LM block
Double blocks: static permissible moment value with 2 blocks closely contacting with each other
Please contact the LM rail length you need to your dealer
   Radial Clearance Standard
Radial clearance Unit: μm
Indication symbol
Model No.
Normal Light preload
No Symbol C1
9 ‒2 to +2 ‒4 to 0
12 ‒3 to +3 ‒6 to 0
15 ‒5 to +5 ‒10 to 0
   Accuracy Standards
A B
D
C